
Consorciado
Elemento
3.3.90.39.79.00
3.3.90.39.51.00
3.3.90.39.47.00
3.3.90.39.21.00
Total Geral

R$ 1.460,33 R$ 365,08 R$ 1.095,25
R$ 5.129,47 R$ 404,23 R$ 4.725,24

R$ 3.567,31 R$ 0,00 R$ 3.567,31
R$ 97,88 R$ 39,15 R$ 58,73

Período: Fevereiro a Fevereiro
Baln. Piçarras
Restos Inscritos Restos Pagos Saldo

R$ 3,95 R$ 0,00 R$ 3,95
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